MEMBERSHIP

	ANNUAL			6 MONTHS			3 MONTHS		
	INDIVIDUAL	FAMILY COUPLE	FAMILY EXTENDED	INDIVIDUAL	FAMILY COUPLE	FAMILY EXTENDED	INDIVIDUAL	FAMILY COUPLE	FAMILY EXTENDED
PUBLIC	€1.435	€2.045	€2.290	€800	€1.115	€1.240	€495	€730	€845
RESIDENT	€1.300	€1.755	€2.085	€710	€950	€1.135	€390	€515	€620

CONDITIONS & BENEFITS

- To be eligible to receive the residents owner rate it is obligatory to provide evidence of ownership or a rental contract equal or longer than a period of twelve months.
- · Relatives of the first degree will also be considered eligible for the preferred residents owner rate or any tenant that is co-habiting the property.
- · Family Couple Membership, Member and spouse.
- · Family Extended Membership maximun 4 persons (Member, spouse and 2 children under 18).
- · Discounted green fees: 6€ for 9 holes and 9€ for 18 holes.
- Reduced Rate in Buggies. Buggy 18h €27 and 9h €16.
- 10% off new season's clothes in the Pro shops (not valid in conjunction with other offers).
- Players accompanying the member will enjoy reduced rate for green fees contracted (maximun 1 tee time).
- · Exclusive access to the web for members in order to check availability and to reserve tee times on line.
- · Membership, conditions and benefits valid at 4 golf courses: La Torre Golf, El Valle Golf, Hacienda Riquelme Golf, Alhama Signature.
- · The Resident tariff is only for owner's of the property in LT, EV, HR, MM, AS, SA, and as such, proof of ownership will be required for eligibility.



• The 4 golf course annual membership includes the LE CLUB GOLD Card. Enjoy up to 50% discount on more than 40 golf courses in Spain, discounts on Hotel and Golf Stays in Spain and foreign countries, points program and access to Le Club discount coupons.



Annual Members agreement with Real Golf Club La Manga. During 2021 Annual Members of GNK Golf will be able to play the 3 golf courses at La Manga with a reduced green fee of 9€. The reservations must be made through a pro shop of GNK Golf 48 hours in advance of the day of play. A confirmation will be sent to you by GNK Golf as there are a limited number of golfers accepted to play La Manga each day. GNK Golf annual members will also receive the member rate for any rentals and can bring a guest for a special €69 green fee. For more information please consult with the pro shop.

+ info

info@gnkgolf.com

La Torre Golf: **968 032 378** El Valle Golf: **968 033 002**

Hacienda Riquelme Golf: **968 038 051** Alhama Signature Golf: **968 328 008**

All Prices include 21% VAT. The company has the right to change the prices without prior notice.









